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1 Corrective Action 85 days Wed Fri 12/14/18 —_——
Implementation 8/15/18
Plan (CAIP)
2 Draft CAIP to 8 days Wed Fri 8/24/18
County (Initial 8/15/18
Submittal)
3 County Review 24 days Mon Fri 9/28/18
and Approval 8/27/18
4 Draft CAIP to 45 days Mon Tue 12/4/18
County (Final 10/1/18
Submittal)
5 County Review 8 days Wed Fri12/14/18 I |
and Approval 12/5/18
6 | Soil Groundwater 90 days Wed Fri 12/21/18 s m—)
Management Plan 8/15/18
(SGMP)
7 Draft SGMP to 77 days Wed Tue 12/4/18
County 8/15/18
8 County Review 8 days Wed Fri 12/14/18 [} I
and Approval 12/5/18 ‘
9 SGMP 5 days Mon Fri 12/21/18 B ]
Certification 12/17/18
10 | Vapor Mitigation 106 days Mon LEGLte . s ————————————§
Engineering Control 10/15/18
(VMEC) Documents
1 VMEC Submittal to 52 days Mon Fri 12/28/18
County 10/15/18
12 County Review 29 days Mon Fri 2/8/19 I
and Approval 12/31/18
13 City of Oakland 25 days Mon Fri3/15/19 I 1
Permit Approval 2/11/19
14 | Anticipated 146 days Wed 1/2/19 Fri 7/26/19
Demolition and
Remediation
Activities
15 72-hour Notice to 3 days Wed 1/2/19 Fri 1/4/19 I
ACDEH
16 Monitoring Well 10 days Mon 1/7/19 Fri 1/18/19 [}
Destruction (by
Exxon)
| 17 | Demolitionand 40 days Mon Fri 3/15/19 [ H
Remediation 1/21/19
Activities
18 Draft Results of 5 days Mon Fri3/1/19 I
Remediation To 2/25/19
County
19 County Approval 10 days Mon 3/4/19 Fri3/15/19 I H
of Draft
Results/Approval
to Commence
Construction
20 Corrective Action 30 days Mon Fri 4/26/19 I
Completion 3/18/19
Report (Submittal
to County)
21 County Review 63 days Mon Fri7/26/19 I 1
and Approval of 4/29/19
Completion
Report
22 | Anticipated 376 days Mon Fri 5/22/20 -
Construction 12/3/18
23 Building Permits 5 days Mon Fri12/7/18 1
and GeoTracker 12/3/18
Upload
24 72-hour Notice to 3 days Mon Wed I
ACDEH 3/18/19 3/20/19 j
| 25 | Begin 265days  Thu3/21/19 Fri4/3/20 I H
Construction,
including VIMS
Installation
26 VMEC Completion 30 days Mon 4/6/20 Fri5/15/20 I 1
Documents
(Submittal to
County)
27 Institutional 35 days Mon 4/6/20 Fri5/22/20 I 1
Controls - Land
Use Covenant
28 Financial 35 days Mon 4/6/20 Fri5/22/20 I 1
Assurance
29 Long Term SMP 35 days Mon 4/6/20 Fri5/22/20 I 1
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